365
E
 2
.9
10
.3
.0
/0

  6.3.8 Installation notes
 Dimensions 6.3.9 Drive shafts
  6.3.10 Mounting flange
  6.3.11 Ports
  6.3.12 Preferred series
366
E
 2
.9
10
.3
.0
/0
2.
14
  PGE102 – 1000 – R  B  R  1 – N – XXXX
External gear pump
Size 2
Displacement
 450 4.5 cm³/rev

PGE102-450-. BR4-N  4.5  6.14  14.33
250
3500
 42.5  80
30 13
.1
M
6
30
13
.1
M
6
PGE102-630-. BR4-N  6.3  8.69  20.29  42.5  80
PGE102-820-. BR4-N  8.2  11.32  26.40  42.5  80
PGE102-1000-. BR4-N  10  13.95  32.55  47  89
40 19 M
8
14
.2
PGE102-1130-. BR4-N  11.3  15.76  36.78  48  91.1
PGE102-1200-. BR4-N  12  16.92  39.48  48.6  92.3
PGE102-1400-. BR4-N  14  19.95  46.55  50  95.4
PGE102-1500-. BR4-N  15  21.60  43.20
3000
 56  107.2
PGE102-1600-. BR4-N  16  23.04  46.08  56.9  108.8
PGE102-1730-. BR4-N  17.3  24.91  49.82 220  58  110.9
PGE102-1900-. BR4-N  19  27.36  54.72 200  59.4  113.8
PGE102-2200-. BR4-N  22  31.68  52.80 180
2500
 61.9  118.8
PGE102-2500-. BR4-N  25  36.00  60.00 160  64.3  123.7
40 19
M
8PGE102-2800-. BR4-N  28  40.32  67.20 120  66.8  128.5
373

 3
/4
PGE102-1130-. BR1-N  11.3  15.76  36.78  48  91.1
PGE102-1200-. BR1-N  12  16.92  39.48  48.6  92.3
PGE102-1400-. BR1-N  14  19.95  46.55  50  95.4
PGE102-1500-. BR1-N  15  21.60  43.20
3000
 56  107.2
PGE102-1600-. BR1-N  16  23.04  46.08  56.9  108.8
PGE102-1730-. BR1-N  17.3  24.91  49.82 220  58  110.9
PGE102-1900-. BR1-N  19  27.36  54.72 200  59.4  113.8
PGE102-2200-. BR1-N  22  31.68  52.80 180
2500
 61.9  118.8
PGE102-2500-. BR1-N  25  36.00  60.00 160  64.3  123.7
PGE102-2800-. BR1-N  28  40.32  67.20 120  66.8  128.5 G
 1
G
 3
/4